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AboutUs
Established Legacy: Samrat, a renowned Indian brand, 
boasts over 35 years of expertise in manufacturing 
top-notch Plywood, Laminates, and HPL Claddings.

Industry Leadership: Since its inception in 1988, 
Samrat has evolved into a leading player in the 
Plywood and Laminate sector in India, supported by 
three state-of-the-art factories in North India.

Product Excellence: Samrat’s commitment to 
delivering the highest quality products is reflected in 
prestigious certifications such as CE, CARB, FSC, FR: 
BS1D0, E0, E05, GRIHA, GREEN PRO, ISI, ISO, EN 636, 
Anti-Viral, and Antibacterial.

Values-Driven Approach: The company’s work ethic 
revolves around its Values, Vision, and Mission, 
ensuring customer satisfaction at the highest level in 
terms of communication, service, and quality.

Global Presence: With a strong footprint in 21 
states across India and a global reach spanning 25 
countries, Samrat Plywood has earned a reputation 
for excellence and reliability in the industry.



Wood
Finish

Experience each clad product 
reflecting the natural beauty 
of wood. Samrat Cladding's 
range encompasses a diverse 
selection of wood species, 
finishes and textures!  
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Wow
We believe that the 
exteriors too, deserve to 
be on trend. Bring that 
extra beauty to your walls!

2221 | Trendy Wood
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DIFFER
Who says wood clads can't 
be fashionable? Our trendy 
collection begs to stand out!

817 | Delano Oak Light
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UPGRADE
We give your homes a twist 
and a new look with the 
latest styles. Stay upgraded. 

818 | Delano Oak Dark
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2204 | Original Pine

PIONEER
Make your home the trendsetter 
of the neighborhood with these 
beautiful wood exterior cladding!
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APPEAL
Turn heads and make your 
neighbors jealous with our 
Hasting Sandal exterior cladding.

7722 | Hasting Sandal
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STATEMENT
Dress your house to impress 
with these cladding – the 
ultimate fashion statement 
for your home's facade.

454 | American Elm
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CHARM
Life's too short also for boring exteriors. 
Elevate your curb appeal now!

453 | Wisconsin Walnut

1615



CLASSIC
From traditional charm to modern 
flair, our Canyon Monument Oak 
has a style for every home!

484 | Canyon Monument Oak
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Makeover
With this marble looking 
wood cladding, your house 
will be the talk of the town... 
in the best way possible!

2233 | ICE CREAM WOOD
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FACELIFT
Who needs a makeover when 
you can have our cladding? 
It's like a permanent change 
for your home!

953 | Lumbia Nussbaum
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SHARP
Because your house 
deserves to look sharp too. 
Why settle for plain when 
you can have 'plank-tastic'?

2031 |  Rustic Stone
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POPULAR
Our cladding isn't just about adding 
a touch of style to your exterior, it's 
about giving your home the fashion-
forward makeover it deserves.

7042 | Canyon Apple
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FACE
Exterior cladding is definitely 
the face of any building. But 
this one is not just a pretty face 
for sure!  It's damn durable too!

7044 | Canyon apple
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LONGLASTING
Weather-resistant and built to 
withstand whatever Mother 
Nature throws its way.

7032 | Lyon Nussbaum

29 30



FABULOUS
So while your house is 
busy looking fabulous, 
you can rest easy knowing 
it's also well-protected.

7043 | Canyon Mountain Walnut
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EXTRAORDINARY
So say goodbye to boring exteriors 
and hello to 'wood-erful' charm!

7041 | Santana Eiche
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STONE
&

MARBLE
Beyond our commitment to 
quality, Samrat places a strong 
emphasis on sustainability and 
environmental responsibility. 
We source our materials with 
our vision for a greener and 
more sustainable future. 



EXCELLENCE
The epitome of brilliance in 
marble and stone cladding 
solutions. Caspio Dark is a 
commitment to quality!

823 | Caspio Dark
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BEACON
Innovation and beauty, this one stands 
as an epitome of sophistication. 

662 | Black Stone
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LUXURY
Redefine luxury and elegance 
with Traventino Marble. 
Enjoy it at your place.

2222 | Traventino Marble
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NATURAL
Our extensive collection features 
meticulously crafted designs that 
capture the timeless beauty!

2029 | Pewter Rock
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PRECISION
Experience our unwavering 
dedication to craftsmanship and 
precision through Vintage Stone!

2028 | Vintage stone
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ROYAL
Because your home deserves to 
look like a castle, and you deserve 
to feel like a king and queen!

2032 | Aqua rock
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GEM
Turn your own house into 
a marble masterpiece! No 
need to stay in a palace.

7039 | Sydney

5049

Mobile User



SLABS
Turning ordinary houses into 
extraordinary homes, one slab at 
a time!

7037 | Blaustein
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FANCY 
Because nothing says 'fancy' 
like a house that looks like it 
belongs in a magazine!

7038 | Blaustein
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PRIDE
Transform your home into a work 
of art with our Valongo cladding – 
your loved ones would be proud!"

7030 | Valongo
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TREAT
Who says you can't have a marble 
mansion? With our cladding, every 
home can feel like a palatial retreat.

7031 | Valongo
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Colors

Samrat is the pinnacle 
of sophistication in solid 
color cladding solutions. 
Whether you're envisioning 
a minimalist facade or a 
bold statement piece, trust 
our color collection to 
elevate your project with 
unparalleled elegance and 
sophistication. dus in core 
andis est, 



351 

1121 

378 

369 

102 

361 

117 

357 

352 

386 

382 

385 

1118 

362 

1120 

371 

353 

387 

355 

112 

373 

363 

147 

372 

354 

100 

356 

115 

366 

381 

384 

367 

101 

359 

200 

376 

377 

370 

6261



Samrat PLYWOOD LIMITED
SCO No. 827, 1st Floor, NAC Manimajra, Chandigarh - 160101, INDIA

# : +91 8195960111 m :+91 172 4590713 k : admin@Samratply.in
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